
Section II. TM 9-2320-280-24P-1

Figure 31. Water Pump and Attaching Hardware.

 Current part is item (3) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 

 Current part is item (3) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 



     SECTION II            TM9-2320-280-24P
   (1)   (2)    (3)           (4)        (5)                     (6)                    (7)
  ITEM   SMR                            PART
   NO   CODE   NSN          CAGEC      NUMBER      DESCRIPTION AND USABLE ON CODES(UOC) QTY

                                                   GROUP 0504 WATER PUMP

                                                   FIG. 31 WATER PUMP AND ATTACHING
                                                   HARDWARE

     1 PAOZZ 4730005410793 30327 75167            ELBOW,PIPE..........................   1
     2 PAOZZ 4730011482758 7X677 354501           ADAPTER,STRAIGHT,PI.................   1
     3 PAOZZ 2930011937802 7X677 15633485         PUMP,COOLING SYSTEM  6.2 LITER,USE     1
                                                  PRIOR TO 1990 ENGINE................
                                                  UOC:H11,H13,H14,H15,H16,H17,H18,H20,
                                                  H21,H24,H25,H26,H27,H28,MMM
     3 PAOZZ 2930013535794 61928 251-591          PUMP,COOLING SYSTEM  6.2 AND 6.5       1
                                                  DETUNED,USE WITH 1990 ENGINE AND
                                                  ABOVE...............................
                                                  UOC:AVY,A11,A13,A14,A15,A20,A24,A25,
                                                  A26,A27,B16,B17,B18,HVY,H11,H13,H14,
                                                  H15,H16,H17,H18,H20,H21,H24,H25,H26,
                                                  H27,H28,MMM
     3 PAOZZ 2930014446649 7X677 12534772         PUMP,COOLING SYSTEM  6.5 LITER......   1
                                                  UOC:BVY,B15,B20,B24,B25,C17,NNN
     4 PAOZZ 5330011479808 7X677 10137492         .GASKET  6.2 LITER AND 6.5 DETUNED..   1
                                                  UOC:AVY,A11,A13,A14,A15,A20,A24,A25,
                                                  A26,A27,B16,B17,B18,HVY,H11,H13,H14,
                                                  H15,H16,H17,H18,H20,H21,H24,H25,H26,
                                                  H27,H28,MMM
     4 PAOZZ 5330014763866 7X677 12553488         .GASKET  6.5 LITER..................   1
                                                  UOC:BVY,B15,B20,B24,B25,C17,NNN
     5 XAOZZ               7X677 23500085         .PUMP,COOLING SYSTEM  6.2 LITER AND    1
                                                  6.5 DETUNED.........................
                                                  UOC:AVY,A11,A13,A14,A15,A20,A24,A25,
                                                  A26,A27,B16,B17,B18,HVY,H11,H13,H14,
                                                  H15,H16,H17,H18,H20,H21,H24,H25,H26,
                                                  H27,H28,MMM
     5 XAOZZ               7X677 12553484         .PUMP,COOLING SYSTEM  6.5 LITER.....   1
                                                  UOC:BVY,B15,B20,B24,B25,C17,NNN
     6 PFOZZ 5320012180721 7X677 193620           RIVET,SOLID  1/4 X 1/2..............   1
     7 PAOZZ 4730011826565 7X677 3739798          ADAPTER,STRAIGHT,PI.................   1
     8 PAOZZ 5305011491938 7X677 11500815         SCREW,CAP,HEXAGON H  6.2 AND 6.5       7
                                                  DETUNED 1.25 X 16MM.................
                                                  UOC:AVY,A11,A13,A14,A15,A20,A24,A25,
                                                  A26,A27,B16,B17,B18,HVY,H11,H13,H14,
                                                  H15,H16,H17,H18,H20,H21,H24,H25,H26,
                                                  H27,H28,MMM
     8 PAOZZ 5305011491938 7X677 11500815         SCREW,CAP,HEXAGON H  6.5 LITER, 8-     6
                                                  1.25 X 16MM.........................
                                                  UOC:BVY,B15,B20,B24,B25,C17,NNN
     9 PAOZZ 5307012079004 7X677 23500032         STUD SPECIAL  10-1.5 X 89 X 15MM....   1
    10 PAOZZ 5307011787445 7X677 14024229         STUD,SHOULDERED  10-1.5 X 95 X 17MM.   1
    11 PAOZZ 5305011499673 24617 1150967          SCREW,CAP,HEXAGON H  10-1.5 X 90MM..   1
    12 PAOZZ 5306011501190 7X677 11500921         BOLT,MACHINE  10-1.5 X 40 MM........   2
    13 PAOZZ 5307011501549 7X677 14045263         STUD,SHOULDERED  8-1.25 X 16.75 X
                                                  25 MM...............................   1

                                               END OF FIGURE
                                      31-1

 Current part is item (3) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 

 Current part is item (3) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 


	GROUPS
	GROUP 0504

	FIGURES
	FIGURE 31

	PAGES
	PAGE 31-1


